
THE ARABIC AND PERSIAN
LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

S U M M E R  2 0 1 9  
M A I N  F I R S T  S E S S I O N  E V E N T S

at Georgetown University

Activities are subject to change depending on student availability

Tuesdays            Wednesdays            Thursdays
 
 

Intercultural 
Social Hour

J U N E  1 3  -  J U L Y  3

10:10am-
10:30am

1:00pm-
3:00pm

12:45pm-
2:00pm

Persian Movie 
with Pizza

Arabic Movie 
with Pizza

Special Event: Library of Congress Visit
Tuesday, June 25th 

1:30pm-2:30pm
 
 

ICC 264 ICC 227 ICC 227 



THE ARABIC AND PERSIAN
LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

S U M M E R  2 0 1 9  
M A I N  S E C O N D  S E S S I O N  E V E N T S

at Georgetown University

Activities are subject to change depending on student availability

Tuesdays            Wednesdays            Thursdays
 
 

Intercultural 
Social Hour

J U L Y  8  -  A U G U S T  8

10:10am-
10:30am

1:00pm-
3:00pm

12:45pm-
2:00pm

Persian Movie 
with Pizza

Arabic Movie 
with Pizza

Special Events
 

ICC 264 ICC 227 ICC 227 

Middle Eastern Lunch
Tuesday, July 30th 

1:00pm-2:30pm

Persian Breakfast
Tuesday, July 16th
10:10am-10:30am

Arabic Breakfast
Tuesday, July 16th
10:10am-10:30am
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