THE ARABIC AND PERSIAN LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

at Georgetown University

SUMMER 2019
MAIN FIRST SESSION EVENTS
JUNE 13 - JULY 3

Tuesdays	Wednesdays	Thursdays
Intercultural	Persian Movie	Arabic Movie
Social Hour	with Pizza	with Pizza
10:10am-	1:00pm-	12:45pm-
10:30am	3:00pm	2:00pm
ICC 264	ICC 227	ICC 227

Special Event: Library of Congress Visit

Tuesday, June 25th 1:30pm-2:30pm

Activities are subject to change depending on student availability

THE ARABIC AND PERSIAN LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

at Georgetown University

SUMMER 2019
MAIN SECOND SESSION EVENTS
JULY 8 - AUGUST 8

Tuesdays	Wednesdays	Thursdays		
Intercultural	Persian Movie	Arabic Movie		
Social Hour	with Pizza	with Pizza		
10:10am-	1:00pm-	12:45pm-		
10:30am	3:00pm	2:00pm		
ICC 264	ICC 227	ICC 227		
Special Events				
Arabic Breakfast	Persian Breakfast	Middle Eastern Lunch		
Tuesday, July 16th	Tuesday, July 16th	Tuesday, July 30th		

Activities are subject to change depending on student availability

1:00pm-2:30pm

10:10am-10:30am

10:10am-10:30am